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The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Friday 
White House August 4,  1961 

Date 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

10:00a 
11:30a 
11:45a 
12:00n  f
12:15p 
1:00p 
3:30p 

4:00p 
4:25p  t
4:30p  f
4:40p  t
4:45p 
5:00p f
5:20p  t
5:45p 

Cabinet meeting 
on Senate floor 
Bob Poage  (in  P-38) 
Bill Moyers 
Bill S ecrest and  Bob  Roth 
lunch with Jim  Free  group  of  newsmen  (11  of the  press  present)  $17.05 
Jerry Baker  of  RKO  present  VP  with  movie  pass 
Dr. Allen  Isen 
John Holton 
Cliff 
Sargent Shriver 
Bill Secrest, re:  his  interest  in  job  at  NASA  or  Space  Council 
Woody (Fort  Worth) 
Sec Alexis  Johnson 
To Speaker's  office 

R 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


