## VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_

White House

Pay Friday
August 4, 1961

Date\_

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
1	10:00a	1		Cabinet meeting	
2	11:30a			on Senate Floor	
3	11:45a			Bob Poage (in P-38)	
4	12:00n	f		Bill Moyers	
5	12:15p		1	Bill Segriest and Bob Roth	
6	1:00p			lunch with Jim Free group of newsmen (ll of the press present) \$171/\$17.05	R
7	3:30p	]		Jerry Baker of RKO present VP with movie pass	
8	4:00p			Dr. Allen Isen	
9	4:25p	t		John Holton	
10	4:30p	f		Cliff	
11	4:40p	t		Sargent Shriver	
12	4:45p			Bill Segriest, re his interest in job at NASA or Space Council	
13	5:00p		f	Woody (Fort Worth)'	
14	5:20p	t	1 1	Sec Alexis Johnson	
15	5:45p			To Speaker's office	
		:			

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.